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FY: 2024 / 2025
From October 1st, 2024 To  SEPTEMBER 30th, 2025

   

TRADE

OCT NOV DEC

TOTAL APPROVED REJECTED Approved as  
Noted

Not 
Applicable

% 
REJECTION

TOTAL APPROVED REJECTED Approved as  
Noted
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Applicable

% 
REJECTION

TOTAL APPROVED REJECTED Approved as  
Noted

Not 
Applicable

% 
REJECTION

Building 1,606 1,032 498 73 3 31% 1,480 947 454 72 7 31% 1,309 849 354 95 11 27%

Derm 1,329 694 419 0 216 32% 1,226 687 374 0 165 31% 1,308 652 462 0 194 35%

Electrical 654 329 154 148 23 24% 555 284 107 125 39 19% 503 228 185 67 23 37%

Gas 23 6 5 3 9 22% 20 6 1 5 8 5% 19 6 5 2 6 26%

Mechanical 321 39 68 35 179 21% 335 47 37 39 212 11% 264 19 55 29 161 21%

Plumbing 409 110 79 86 134 19% 405 91 54 97 163 13% 339 82 65 79 113 19%

Public Works 412 112 162 0 138 39% 376 154 105 0 117 28% 362 114 125 0 123 35%

Public Works 
Concurrency

56 37 11 0 8 20% 59 43 5 0 11 8% 58 39 11 0 8 19%

Shop Drawing 54 24 29 0 1 54% 44 19 25 0 0 57% 41 8 33 0 0 80%

Sign 7 7 0 0 0 0% 14 7 0 0 7 0% 10 10 0 0 0 0%

Structural 1,096 495 473 86 42 43% 958 347 488 93 30 51% 944 305 524 88 27 56%

Zoning 887 295 592 0 0 67% 801 330 470 0 1 59% 701 289 412 0 0 59%

TOTAL RER DEPT 
OVERALL

6,854 3,180 2,490 431 753 36% 6,273 2,962 2,120 431 760 34% 5,858 2,601 2,231 360 666 38%

Fire 718 384 245 0 89 34% 652 315 250 0 87 38% 548 266 221 0 61 40%

TOTAL OTHER 718 384 245 0 89 34% 652 315 250 0 87 38% 548 266 221 0 61 40%

Total 7,572 3,564 2,735 431 842 36% 6,925 3,277 2,370 431 847 34% 6,406 2,867 2,452 360 727 38%
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REJECTION
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Building 1,386 895 387 99 5 28% 1,498 980 418 96 4 28% 1,522 988 442 83 9 29%

Derm 1,309 722 400 0 187 31% 1,331 740 438 0 153 33% 1,284 738 381 0 165 30%

Electrical 492 231 213 34 14 43% 602 350 217 5 30 36% 626 305 233 14 74 37%

Gas 22 4 7 5 6 32% 16 7 1 2 6 6% 17 5 4 3 5 24%

Mechanical 258 19 62 33 144 24% 305 17 47 31 210 15% 346 27 61 24 234 18%

Plumbing 334 72 54 97 111 16% 407 95 60 88 164 15% 483 127 75 99 182 16%

Public Works 361 88 126 0 147 35% 430 115 131 0 184 30% 456 140 141 0 175 31%

Public Works 
Concurrency

45 36 6 0 3 13% 33 24 5 0 4 15% 55 47 5 0 3 9%

Shop Drawing 42 14 28 0 0 67% 41 18 23 0 0 56% 48 18 30 0 0 62%

Sign 13 13 0 0 0 0% 12 12 0 0 0 0% 8 8 0 0 0 0%

Structural 860 332 444 57 27 52% 1,049 414 537 66 32 51% 1,261 438 693 103 27 55%

Zoning 701 362 339 0 0 48% 848 421 426 0 1 50% 944 496 445 0 3 47%

TOTAL RER DEPT 
OVERALL

5,823 2,788 2,066 325 644 35% 6,572 3,193 2,303 288 788 35% 7,050 3,337 2,510 326 877 36%

Fire 613 254 210 0 149 34% 597 247 211 0 139 35% 671 262 211 0 198 31%

TOTAL OTHER 613 254 210 0 149 34% 597 247 211 0 139 35% 671 262 211 0 198 31%

Total 6,436 3,042 2,276 325 793 35% 7,169 3,440 2,514 288 927 35% 7,721 3,599 2,721 326 1,075 35%
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TRADE
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REJECTION
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Building 1,639 1,096 465 73 5 28% 1,497 972 451 67 7 30% 1,458 1,017 354 84 3 24%

Derm 1,531 917 401 0 213 26% 1,532 876 463 0 193 30% 1,314 818 338 0 158 26%

Electrical 724 423 237 16 48 33% 614 380 179 2 53 29% 547 317 180 3 47 33%

Gas 23 4 8 5 6 35% 20 8 5 1 6 25% 21 9 3 5 4 14%

Mechanical 359 29 47 52 231 13% 331 30 62 37 202 19% 293 14 49 26 204 17%

Plumbing 479 135 92 90 162 19% 445 128 94 80 143 21% 400 112 71 63 154 18%

Public Works 496 142 153 0 201 31% 452 139 137 0 176 30% 439 109 148 0 182 34%

Public Works 
Concurrency

53 43 4 0 6 8% 57 43 8 0 6 14% 41 36 1 0 4 2%

Shop Drawing 65 22 38 0 5 58% 47 14 33 0 0 70% 31 14 16 0 1 52%

Sign 14 14 0 0 0 0% 20 16 0 0 4 0% 15 15 0 0 0 0%

Structural 1,377 478 766 107 26 56% 1,267 481 666 88 32 53% 1,084 441 550 78 15 51%

Zoning 1,031 535 495 0 1 48% 899 487 404 0 8 45% 870 459 392 0 19 45%

TOTAL RER DEPT 
OVERALL

7,791 3,838 2,706 343 904 35% 7,181 3,574 2,502 275 830 35% 6,513 3,361 2,102 259 791 32%

Fire 860 364 275 1 220 32% 735 318 244 0 173 33% 672 320 186 1 165 28%

TOTAL OTHER 860 364 275 1 220 32% 735 318 244 0 173 33% 672 320 186 1 165 28%

Total 8,651 4,202 2,981 344 1,124 34% 7,916 3,892 2,746 275 1,003 35% 7,185 3,681 2,288 260 956 32%
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TRADE
JULY

TOTAL APPROVED REJECTED Approved as  Noted Not Applicable % REJECTION

Building 1,485 1,019 377 80 9 25%

Derm 1,493 879 433 0 181 29%

Electrical 666 386 223 2 55 33%

Gas 11 4 1 1 5 9%

Mechanical 332 27 42 37 226 13%

Plumbing 469 137 104 97 131 22%

Public Works 413 128 115 0 170 28%

Public Works Concurrency 57 46 7 0 4 12%

Shop Drawing 57 20 36 1 0 63%

Sign 27 27 0 0 0 0%

Structural 1,178 458 603 95 22 51%

Zoning 892 507 378 1 6 42%

TOTAL RER DEPT OVERALL 7,080 3,638 2,319 314 809 33%

Fire 780 311 263 0 206 34%

TOTAL OTHER 780 311 263 0 206 34%

Total 7,860 3,949 2,582 314 1,015 33%
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